30
The Athena Series 86 is a non-indicating, case or track
mounted temperature controller that can be used for
differential (on-off) to proportional control via simple
adjustment. The controller accepts thermocouple or
RTD input, and offers field changeable control outputs
for relay, SS relay, or pulsed voltage.
▲ Single-turn, 270° Rotation Potentiometer

▲ Thermocouple or RTD Input
▲ Limit Controller Option
Ordering Information
Analog Series 86 Non-Indicating Temperature Controller
Output Type Plug-In
Code
B = SPDT Relay, 7 A /5 A
H = SPDT Relay , 15 A
(NON-PLUG-IN)
S = Pulsed dc 0-20 Vdc*
T = SPST 1 A  SS relay*
Configuration
Code
A = Open PCB unit, setpoint pot on PCB
B = Open PCB unit, remote setpoint
C = Open PCB setpoint on PCB
with T case
D = T case setpoint on case
E = T case, setpoint remote
L = High limit controller, D configuration
with reset button on case.
“B” output relay only,
Includes FM Approval
STANDARD RANGE CODE
Thermocouple Consult factory for non-standard ranges.)
Min. Min.
Divs. Divs.
Code Set Range (PCB) (Remote) Type
T02 -225 to +225°F 25° 10° T
51F 500 to +1500°F 50° 20° K
02F 0 to +2000°F 100° 40° K
03C 0 to +300°C 25° 5° J
05C 0 to +500°C 25° 10° J
03F 0 to +300°F 25° 5° J
16F 100 to +600°F 25° 5° J
08F 0 to +800°F 50° 10° J
01F 0 to +1000°F 50° 20° J
01C 0 to +1000°C 50° 20° K
RTD Platinum (3-wire, 100Ω at 0°C DIN CURVE STD.)
S01 -100 to +100°C N/A 4°
S30 0 to +300°F 25° 5°
S60 0 to +600°F 50° 10°
*Athena’s ZC solid state contactors and Series 19 and 39 SCR power
controllers can be added to boost AC load switching capacity.
8
Remote Setpoint
Potentiometer (optional)
6
Special Options
000 = None
Consult Factory
31